
SAUCE ANDALOUSE VDM 6X1L

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article Number 73000079

Sales description Andalouse sauce

List of ingredients

rapeseed oil (44%); water; sugar; tomato puree (6,9%); EGG yolk from free range eggs; vinegar; modified starch; MUSTARD
(water; alcohol vinegar; MUSTARDseeds; acid (E330); spices); salt; onion powder (0,6%); acid (E330; E575); spices (<0,5%);
lemon juice concentrate; preservative (E202); starch; roasted onion (<0,5%); spices extract (<0,5%); colour (E150a; E160c;
E161b); thickener (E415); herbs.

General information

Customs Code 21039090

Dietary Info and Sustainability

Vegan No
Vegetarian Yes
Halal Yes
Eggs Production Method free range

Additives

E330 - citric acid
E575 - glucono-delta-lactone
E202 - potassium sorbate
E150a - plain caramel
E160c - paprika extract
E415 - xanthan gum
E161b - lutein

Chemical/Physical characteristics

Moisture 36,57 g/100g
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Nutritional information

Parameter Per 100 g RI (1) Per portion * RI (2)

energy 1952 kJ 585 kJ 7

energy 473 kcal 142 kcal 7

fat of which: 46 g 14 g 20

- saturates 3,8 g 1,1 g 6

- mono-unsaturates 29 g 8,6 g

- polyunsaturates 13 g 3,8 g

carbohydrates of which: 13 g 3,9 g 2

- sugars 9,5 g 2,9 g 3

fibre 0,8 g < 0,5 g

protein 1,2 g < 0,5 g 1

salt 2 g 0,6 g 10

omega 3 3,8 g 1,1 g

* 1 portion = 30 g

Allergen information

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof * No

Crustaceans and products thereof No

Eggs and products thereof Yes

Fish and products thereof No

Peanuts and products thereof No

Soybeans and products thereof No

Milk and products thereof No

Nuts and products thereof * No

Celery and products thereof No

Mustard and products thereof Yes

Sesame seeds and products thereof No

Sulphur dioxid and sulphites (>10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l expressed as SO2) No

Lupin and products thereof No

Molluscs and products thereof No

(*) For type of nuts and gluten-containing cereals see ingredient list.
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Packaging Details

Inner Packaging Bottle (Plastic_PET 1)
Other (Paper _PAP 22)
Label (Paper and cardboard (Majority)/Plastic_C/PAP 81)

Outer Packaging Cap (Plastic_PP 5)
Label (Paper and cardboard (Majority)/Plastic_C/PAP 81)
Tape (Plastic_PP 5)
American box (Corrugated board_PAP 20)

EDU (American box)
GTIN 5410093151711
Net Weight 6,114 kg
Length x Width x Height (m) 0,232 x 0,160 x 0,326

CU
GTIN 5410093137333
Net Weight 1,019 kg (1,00 l)
Length x Width x Height (m) 0,075 x 0,075 x 0,316

Palletisation Packaging

Type of pallet Euro pallet
Number EDU / layer 24
Number layers / pallet 5
Number EDU / pallet 120
Total net weight pallet 734 kg
Total gross weight pallet 822 kg
Length x Width x Height (m) 1,200 x 0,800 x 1,774
Palletisation Packaging Pallet (Wood_FOR 50)

Sheet (Paper +
Plastic_PAP 22 + PP 5)
Stretch film (Plastic_LDPE
4)
Label (Paper and
cardboard
(Majority)/Plastic_C/PAP
81)
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HANDLING INFORMATION

Storage Conditions

Keep cool after opening Yes
Shelf life after production 8 (months)
Storage Conditions 15°C-20°C, dry and dark

GENERAL INFORMATION

GMO Policy

The group Vandemoortele complies with the European regulations EC/2003/1829 and EC/2003/1830 regarding GMO.

Contaminants

The group Vandemoortele complies with European legislation regarding contaminants, in force on the date of issue of this
document.

Disclaimer

According to the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of issue.
All values mentioned in this document, are average values, based on calculated data
Pictures are indicative of the products but may be subject to slight deviations from the actual products.
Instructions for use are to be considered as a general recommandation. Vandemoortele cannot be held liable for the baking
process used by the customer, which is out of our control.

Abbreviations

(1) Daily reference intakes Vitamins
(2) Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)
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